Application: Features:
Optical Specification:
Unit
nm
dB
dB
dB
dB
-
-
N
W
℃
℃
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 HH  J  LL  CC  CC
 Handling Power  Fiber Jacket  Fiber Length  Connector 1  Connector 2
 01 - 1W  9 - 900um Loose Tube  05 - 0.5m  FA - FC/APC  FA - FC/APC
 02 - 2W  2 - 2.0mm Loose Tube  10 - 1.0m  FU - FC/UPC  FU - FC/UPC
 03 - 3W  3 - 3.0mm Loose Tube  15 - 1.5m  SA - SC/APC  SA - SC/APC
 05 - 5W  20 - 2.0m  SU - SC/UPC  SU - SC/UPC
 10 - 10W  30 - 3.0m  LA - LC/APC  LA - LC/APC
 SS - Specify  SS - Specify  LU- LC/UPC  LU - LC/UPC
sales@seagnol.com Page 1 of 1
1310
0.3
0.5
20
50 for UPC, 60 for APC
PM Panda Fiber
±3°
5
1, 2, 3, 5, 10 or customized
-5~70
-40~85
 1310 - 1310nm
 1480 - 1480nm
 1550 - 1550nm
 1625 - 1625nm
 1650 - 1650nm
Notice: Above specifications are tested at center wavelength in room temperature @23℃.
            Slow axis is default aligned to the connector key.